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Overbay Bros. 
Overbay Bros. 
Dr. W. A. Howell 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Go. 
Western Bank & Office Sup. Co. 
Dr. A. F. Ezzell 
Dr. A. F. Ezzeil 
Fleld Stationery Co. 
Mitchell Baker 
Blue Dome Tire Repair “hop 
Earl Bolton 
Bradford Pipe & Tool Co. 
Bradford Pipe & Tool Co. 
W. M. Bryan ; 
de Le Christie 

Mrs. Oren R. Craig 
J. 4. Goodman 
V. A. Hargis 
Herd Equipment Co. 
LeFebure Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Fet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
J. H, Middleton 
RalsaF. Morley 
Orman & Witcher 
Packard Bros. Lbr. Co. 
Lester Randall 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Go. 
Tulsa Tractor & Sup. Co. 
Fred Wood Oil Co. 
Fred Wood O11 Co. 
Fred Wood Oil Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Earl Bolton 

Herbert Marshall 
Harold Pavey 
Ted White 
F. B. Righter 
R. A. Beil 
Champ Johnson 
F. E. Phillips 
Jack McMahan 
Bob Morris 
Ted White 

Geo. Parnell 
Cc. A. Dale 

W. G. Cathey 
T. H. Swisher 
R. &, Billington 
A. &. A- Transfer Co. 

Adams Motor Company 
Allen-Lauhon Hdw. Co. 
Geo. F. Bell 
Bercutt's Grocery 
Elizabeth Brazier 
Brassfield Store 

Brasgfield Store 
Wim. Burnett's Food Market 
Bynum's Cash Store 
QO. J. Chaney Gro. 
J. A. Glark 
Ray Dittman 
The Drugry 
Everett W. Ford 
Gabriel Market 
Golden Food Store 
Grissette Service Sta. 
Griffin-Goodner Grocery 
Lydia Harris 
Harrington's 
Juanita Hartman 
Hine Gro. & Mkt. 
Charlie James 
Kindley Grocery 
‘Lloyd's Market 
Mann Brose Grocery 
S. D. McCree Grocery 
McCree Grocery 
Margie Miller 
H. I. Mullins Grocery 
J. ©. Penney Company 
Edna Richardson 
Sand Springs Home 
Sears~-Roebuck Company 
Sheriff, Okemah, Okla. 
A. &, Smittler Grocery 
Spring Service Co. 
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Salary 
Hauling 
Service 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Expenses 
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Expenses 

Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 
Board 
Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Rent 

; Supplies 
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Rent 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Rent 
Supplies 
Foreign Fees 
Supplies 
Repairs 

564.80 
199.50 
24.00 
12.96 
7200 

50.72 
500.00 
50.00 
15.80 
1.05 
4.00 

65.00 
173 25 
99.00 
48.75 
20.00 
97.225 
1.00 - 
5-50 

20-55 
48.49 
1.50 

. 614.25 
81.68 
20.50 

100.00 
97.50 

2535 «53 

1.10 
20.52 
3-00 

175 54 
285 

68.72 
2-00 

78.00 
12.00 
48.00 
25 600 

550 
18.00 
26-50 
5-00 

12.00 
12-00 
65 .00 
16 .00 
12.00 
8.00 

12.00 
150.00 

6.00 
9.44 

16 .50 
65.00 

32297 
4.00 

11.00 
5.00 

14.00 
7200 
5 «00 
5 «00 

106.25 
10.50 
29 -50 
10.00 
56.04 

842.50 
46.55 
2095 
9.00 

11.00 
10.00 

_ 5200 
5 00 
5-00 
200 

14.00 
10.00 
11.00 
18.35 

_ 40.00 
100.00 

5-00 
D020 
4.00 
9.10 


